Hall Effect Sensor Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD.04/12/21
1
55140 Sensor
Miniature Flange Mounting
The 55140 is a small flange mounting hall effect sensor occupying

55140 Sensor
Miniature Flange Mounting
Part Numbering System
D
N S
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Cable
24 AWG 7/32 PVC 105°C UL1430/UL1569
Select Option Cable Length mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
05 1000 (39.37)
Select Option
Description
(Two-wire versions illustrated)
A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
Cable Length Specification Termination Detail
Packaging Options
Activation Detail
Select Option Hall Type
Sensitivity
(Gauss)
Activate - D1
mm (inch)
2M 2-Wire Switch 94 15.0
3M 3-Wire Switch 120 13.0
3H 3-Wire Switch 55 19.0
AP Analog Programmable Response2
Notes:
1. Activation distances are approximate using NeFeB Magnet 21 x 7 x 4.7 (.827 x.276W x .185H)
Littelfuse P/N H-58
2. Sensor Voltage Output can be reprogrammed to best fit customer application (see LF Application Note)
55100 - XX - XX - X
Series
Termination
A
Cable Length
02, 05
Hall Option
2M, 3M,
3H, or AP
55140 - XX - XX - X
Series
Termination